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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
29 January 2024 - 12:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANAND SHREYA BR IND 29-01-2002
2 ARORA ENA PB IND 3 24-10-1997
3 B NAIDELAE KA IND 04-09-2003
4 BENNY REEBA CG IND 08-01-2009
5 BHAKTI PATEL GJ IND 09-07-2006
6 BHARTI DISHA BR IND 12-07-2005
7 BHATRE ANJALI MP IND 06-09-2003
8 BORAH SUKANYA AS IND 14-11-2007
9 BOSE ABIYA KL IND 12-08-2004
10 CHAUDHARY DEEPSHIKHA BR IND 01-11-2005
11 CHAUDHARY DHRUVI GJ IND 13-02-2007
12 D RASHMI KA IND 20-06-2002
13 DABAS AVEESHI DL IND
14 DABHADE KHUSHI MP IND 20-10-2002
15 DALAL SHEETAL HR IND 10-11-2002
16 DANGI POOJA MP IND 01-10-2003
17 DAREKAR RUCHA SSCB IND 14-07-1996
18 DAS PURNIMA WB IND 07-01-2004
19 DHANKHAR KHUSHI DL IND 03-10-2003
20 DHIMAN KRITI DL IND 30-09-2007
21 DUTTA JYOTIKA HP IND 07-10-1996
22 DUTTA SUMI AS IND 15-02-1997
23 EA ARUNIMA KL IND 24-01-2004
24 GARANI ROSHNI WB IND 01-01-2006
25 GULIA TANNU HR IND 3 13-09-2003
26 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND 14-01-2010
27 GUPTA KEERTI UP IND 08-07-2002
28 HAYER YASHKEERAT KAUR CH IND 5 17-01-2001
29 HOTA ANWESHA OR IND 15-01-2006
30 J JEMELIA TN IND 26-09-2004
31 JEROME ASHLEY KL IND 14-05-2004
32 K KIRUTHIKA TN IND 23-12-2007
33 KANG BHAVSEERAT CH IND 01-03-2004
34 KARISHMA KARISHMA UK IND 06-02-2006
35 KAUR GOVINDNOOR PB IND 27-02-2006
36 KHAJUIRA SHILPA JK IND 22-11-2000
37 KHATRI TANIKSHA HR IND 2 23-09-2003
38 KP GOPIKA KL IND 6 24-06-2003
39 KRIPLANI NEHA DL IND 18-04-2003
40 KUMARI KHUSHI JH IND 13-09-2009
41 KUMARI MINNI JH IND 22-02-2000
42 KUMARI MOHINI UP IND 09-06-2000
43 KUMARI SHRUTI BR IND 27-09-1993
44 KUSUMA SRI KEERTHANA VARRI AP IND 11-04-2008
45 L PORCHELVI TN IND 24-11-2008
46 LAD ANUJA MH IND 11-12-2004
47 LAIKHURAM BIDYABATI MN IND 06-07-1997
48 LAKSHMI SREEJA VEERAVALLI AP IND 26-01-2007
49 LOHAN PRACHI HR IND 1 16-03-2006
50 MAHARABAM STELLA DEVI MN IND 08-08-2001
51 MANIKPURI KU. TULSI CG IND 30-08-2006
52 MEGHAWAL LALITA RJ IND 01-08-1995
53 MISHRA PRATISHTHA PB IND 01-06-2006
54 MITRA SRIYA WB IND 11-07-2001
55 MITVA CHAUDHARY GJ IND 06-06-2002
56 MUMTAJ MUMTAJ PB IND 28-04-2001
57 NAGA PRATHYUSHA DHANALA AP IND 29-10-2005
58 NAJUMA NAJUMA RJ IND 02-03-2002
59 NAMRATHA JADHAV LALE TL IND 01-11-2004
60 NANDA ANUSMITA OR IND 08-04-2008
61 NAZIYA SHAIK TL IND 17-04-2005
62 NELCYROSE SAIKHOM MN IND 7 01-02-2006
63 PARVATIBEN THAKOR GJ IND 19-06-2002
64 PRIYA KANU HP IND 28-02-2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 PRUSTY ANSUMITRA OR IND 14-11-2003
66 PURVASHA PURVASHA CH IND 10-08-2005
67 R SRI VIDYA KA IND 12-10-2002
68 RAJBHAR MUNMUN WB IND 08-09-2007
69 RAJPUT PIHUL JK IND 26-02-2002
70 RAJPUT SANWARI JK IND 12-11-2007
71 RANA GITIKA UP IND 15-05-2002
72 RANA SWATI SSCB IND 01-01-1993
73 S KARUNIYA TN IND 15-07-2004
74 SAHOO IPSITA OR IND 15-06-1996
75 SAHU KU. MONIKA CG IND 24-01-2000
76 SAHU KU. RUPALI CG IND 26-06-2007
77 SANASAM KIRANBALA MN IND 02-02-1999
78 SAROJ ALKA UP IND 14-06-2000
79 SHAIRANI SHAHNUMA RJ IND 03-03-1999
80 SHARMA ARUSHI HP IND 13-11-2000
81 SHETTY RAKSHA MH IND 27-09-2003
82 SHINDE DNYANESHWARI MH IND 26-01-2004
83 SINGH PRAGYA MP IND 15-06-2003
84 SINHA VARSHA JH IND 16-02-1997
85 SWARGIARY NILAM AS IND 19-12-2006
86 TANTI BHABANI AS IND 27-09-1998
87 THRIVENI THALLAPALLI TL IND 13-12-2009
88 UMA MAHESWARI YARRASANI AP IND 28-08-2003
89 UNNATHI LANKA TL IND 17-05-2007
90 UNNATI UNNATI RJ IND 11-03-2003
91 WADTE HARSHADA MH IND 18-02-2000
92 WARLIKAR TAMANNA GA IND 28-09-2006
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LOHAN PRACHI HR IND 1 Exempt from this round
2 KHATRI TANIKSHA HR IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 GULIA TANNU HR IND 3 Exempt from this round
4 ARORA ENA PB IND 3 Exempt from this round
5 HAYER YASHKEERAT KAUR CH IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 KP GOPIKA KL IND 6 Exempt from this round
7 NELCYROSE SAIKHOM MN IND 7 Exempt from this round
8 DABAS AVEESHI DL IND
9 BHARTI DISHA BR IND
10 THRIVENI THALLAPALLI TL IND
11 MAHARABAM STELLA DEVI MN IND
12 WADTE HARSHADA MH IND
13 MITVA CHAUDHARY GJ IND
14 DAREKAR RUCHA SSCB IND
15 UNNATI UNNATI RJ IND
16 KAUR GOVINDNOOR PB IND
17 SAHU KU. RUPALI CG IND
18 S KARUNIYA TN IND
19 HOTA ANWESHA OR IND
20 KHAJUIRA SHILPA JK IND
21 DHIMAN KRITI DL IND
22 JEROME ASHLEY KL IND
23 SAHU KU. MONIKA CG IND
24 BOSE ABIYA KL IND
25 UNNATHI LANKA TL IND
26 RAJPUT SANWARI JK IND
27 ANAND SHREYA BR IND
28 RANA GITIKA UP IND
29 DUTTA JYOTIKA HP IND
30 UMA MAHESWARI YARRASANI AP IND
31 SHINDE DNYANESHWARI MH IND
32 J JEMELIA TN IND
33 BORAH SUKANYA AS IND
34 KUMARI MINNI JH IND
35 SINHA VARSHA JH IND
36 KANG BHAVSEERAT CH IND
37 BENNY REEBA CG IND
38 RAJPUT PIHUL JK IND
39 DAS PURNIMA WB IND
40 SHETTY RAKSHA MH IND
41 K KIRUTHIKA TN IND
42 KUMARI SHRUTI BR IND
43 LAKSHMI SREEJA VEERAVALLI AP IND
44 R SRI VIDYA KA IND
45 PRIYA KANU HP IND
46 BHAKTI PATEL GJ IND
47 WARLIKAR TAMANNA GA IND
48 SINGH PRAGYA MP IND
49 NAJUMA NAJUMA RJ IND
50 MEGHAWAL LALITA RJ IND
51 EA ARUNIMA KL IND
52 KARISHMA KARISHMA UK IND
53 MANIKPURI KU. TULSI CG IND
54 DHANKHAR KHUSHI DL IND
55 MISHRA PRATISHTHA PB IND
56 DABHADE KHUSHI MP IND
57 MUMTAJ MUMTAJ PB IND
58 KRIPLANI NEHA DL IND
59 LAIKHURAM BIDYABATI MN IND
60 SANASAM KIRANBALA MN IND
61 DUTTA SUMI AS IND
62 RAJBHAR MUNMUN WB IND
63 DANGI POOJA MP IND



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 SHARMA ARUSHI HP IND
65 CHAUDHARY DEEPSHIKHA BR IND
66 SAHOO IPSITA OR IND
67 SAROJ ALKA UP IND
68 NAMRATHA JADHAV LALE TL IND
69 GARANI ROSHNI WB IND
70 NANDA ANUSMITA OR IND
71 LAD ANUJA MH IND
72 PURVASHA PURVASHA CH IND
73 CHAUDHARY DHRUVI GJ IND
74 RANA SWATI SSCB IND
75 DALAL SHEETAL HR IND
76 SWARGIARY NILAM AS IND
77 NAGA PRATHYUSHA DHANALA AP IND
78 D RASHMI KA IND
79 PARVATIBEN THAKOR GJ IND
80 KUMARI MOHINI UP IND
81 B NAIDELAE KA IND
82 L PORCHELVI TN IND
83 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND
84 KUSUMA SRI KEERTHANA VARRI AP IND
85 GUPTA KEERTI UP IND
86 PRUSTY ANSUMITRA OR IND
87 KUMARI KHUSHI JH IND
88 BHATRE ANJALI MP IND
89 MITRA SRIYA WB IND
90 NAZIYA SHAIK TL IND
91 TANTI BHABANI AS IND
92 SHAIRANI SHAHNUMA RJ IND
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Strip 9
Referee(s):

AGGARWAL RASHMI (DL / IND)

RAJBHAR MUNMUN WB / IND

BORAH SUKANYA AS / IND

GUPTA KEERTI UP / IND

KUMARI MINNI JH / IND

DABAS AVEESHI DL / IND

LAIKHURAM BIDYABATI MN / IND

PRUSTY ANSUMITRA OR / IND

Strip 10
Referee(s):

PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY (MH / IND)

BHARTI DISHA BR / IND

BHATRE ANJALI MP / IND

SINHA VARSHA JH / IND

SANASAM KIRANBALA MN / IND

KRIPLANI NEHA DL / IND

GUNJAN GUNJAN CH / IND

J JEMELIA TN / IND

Strip 11
Referee(s):

SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING (MN / IND)

THRIVENI THALLAPALLI TL / IND

KUMARI KHUSHI JH / IND

KANG BHAVSEERAT CH / IND

SHINDE DNYANESHWARI MH / IND

MUMTAJ MUMTAJ PB / IND

KUSUMA SRI KEERTHANA VARRI AP / IND

DUTTA SUMI AS / IND



Strip 12
Referee(s):

SINGH BALWINDER (SSCB / IND)

SHARMA ARUSHI HP / IND

BENNY REEBA CG / IND

MITRA SRIYA WB / IND

MAHARABAM STELLA DEVI MN / IND

DABHADE KHUSHI MP / IND

UMA MAHESWARI YARRASANI AP / IND

L PORCHELVI TN / IND

Referee(s):

SINGH NARENDER (HR / IND)

KUMARI MOHINI UP / IND

DUTTA JYOTIKA HP / IND

WADTE HARSHADA MH / IND

NAZIYA SHAIK TL / IND

DANGI POOJA MP / IND

RAJPUT PIHUL JK / IND

MISHRA PRATISHTHA PB / IND

Referee(s):

SINGH BISHAM (JK / IND)

DHANKHAR KHUSHI DL / IND

TANTI BHABANI AS / IND

DAS PURNIMA WB / IND

MITVA CHAUDHARY GJ / IND

RANA GITIKA UP / IND

CHAUDHARY DEEPSHIKHA BR / IND

B NAIDELAE KA / IND



Referee(s):

UDHYACHANDRAN UDHYACHANDRAN (SSCB / IND)

SHETTY RAKSHA MH / IND

MANIKPURI KU. TULSI CG / IND

DAREKAR RUCHA SSCB / IND

PARVATIBEN THAKOR GJ / IND

ANAND SHREYA BR / IND

SHAIRANI SHAHNUMA RJ / IND

Referee(s):

YADAV RAJ KUMAR (UP / IND)

SAROJ ALKA UP / IND

KARISHMA KARISHMA UK / IND

UNNATI UNNATI RJ / IND

K KIRUTHIKA TN / IND

RAJPUT SANWARI JK / IND

D RASHMI KA / IND

Referee(s):

EA ARUNIMA KL / IND

KUMARI SHRUTI BR / IND

GARANI ROSHNI WB / IND

UNNATHI LANKA TL / IND

KAUR GOVINDNOOR PB / IND

NAGA PRATHYUSHA DHANALA AP / IND



Referee(s):

LAKSHMI SREEJA VEERAVALLI AP / IND

SWARGIARY NILAM AS / IND

SAHU KU. RUPALI CG / IND

NAMRATHA JADHAV LALE TL / IND

BOSE ABIYA KL / IND

MEGHAWAL LALITA RJ / IND

Referee(s):

NANDA ANUSMITA OR / IND

S KARUNIYA TN / IND

SAHU KU. MONIKA CG / IND

DALAL SHEETAL HR / IND

R SRI VIDYA KA / IND

NAJUMA NAJUMA RJ / IND

Referee(s):

AGGARWAL RASHMI (DL / IND)

LAD ANUJA MH / IND

JEROME ASHLEY KL / IND

SINGH PRAGYA MP / IND

PRIYA KANU HP / IND

HOTA ANWESHA OR / IND

CHAUDHARY DHRUVI GJ / IND



Referee(s):

KHAJUIRA SHILPA JK / IND

RANA SWATI SSCB / IND

BHAKTI PATEL GJ / IND

WARLIKAR TAMANNA GA / IND

DHIMAN KRITI DL / IND

PURVASHA PURVASHA CH / IND
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LOHAN PRACHI HR IND Advanced
2 KHATRI TANIKSHA HR IND Advanced
3 GULIA TANNU HR IND Advanced
4 ARORA ENA PB IND Advanced
5 HAYER YASHKEERAT KAUR CH IND Advanced
6 KP GOPIKA KL IND Advanced
7 NELCYROSE SAIKHOM MN IND Advanced
8 MITVA CHAUDHARY GJ IND 6 1.00 30 2 +28 Advanced
9 DABHADE KHUSHI MP IND 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
10 PURVASHA PURVASHA CH IND 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
11 LAIKHURAM BIDYABATI MN IND 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
12 NAZIYA SHAIK TL IND 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
13 SANASAM KIRANBALA MN IND 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
14 SAHU KU. RUPALI CG IND 5 1.00 22 7 +15 Advanced
15 MUMTAJ MUMTAJ PB IND 6 1.00 28 14 +14 Advanced
16T SHETTY RAKSHA MH IND 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
16T EA ARUNIMA KL IND 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
18 DALAL SHEETAL HR IND 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
19 DUTTA JYOTIKA HP IND 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
20 DABAS AVEESHI DL IND 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
21 KANG BHAVSEERAT CH IND 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
22 TANTI BHABANI AS IND 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
23 SAHU KU. MONIKA CG IND 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
24 KAUR GOVINDNOOR PB IND 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
25 CHAUDHARY DHRUVI GJ IND 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
26 BOSE ABIYA KL IND 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
27 RAJPUT SANWARI JK IND 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
28 JEROME ASHLEY KL IND 4 0.80 20 16 +4 Advanced
29 BHATRE ANJALI MP IND 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
30 SHINDE DNYANESHWARI MH IND 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
31 MAHARABAM STELLA DEVI MN IND 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
32 KRIPLANI NEHA DL IND 4 0.67 21 13 +8 Advanced
33 DANGI POOJA MP IND 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
34 B NAIDELAE KA IND 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
35 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
36 UMA MAHESWARI YARRASANI AP IND 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
37 R SRI VIDYA KA IND 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
38 KUMARI SHRUTI BR IND 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
39 LAD ANUJA MH IND 3 0.60 20 12 +8 Advanced
40 KARISHMA KARISHMA UK IND 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
41 ANAND SHREYA BR IND 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
42 PARVATIBEN THAKOR GJ IND 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
43 UNNATI UNNATI RJ IND 3 0.60 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 DHIMAN KRITI DL IND 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
45 NAMRATHA JADHAV LALE TL IND 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
46 BHAKTI PATEL GJ IND 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
47 D RASHMI KA IND 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
48 DUTTA SUMI AS IND 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
49 KUMARI MINNI JH IND 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
50 GUPTA KEERTI UP IND 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
51 L PORCHELVI TN IND 3 0.50 27 26 +1 Advanced
52 BORAH SUKANYA AS IND 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
53 DHANKHAR KHUSHI DL IND 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
54 K KIRUTHIKA TN IND 2 0.40 21 18 +3 Advanced
55 DAREKAR RUCHA SSCB IND 2 0.40 21 21 0 Advanced
56 MANIKPURI KU. TULSI CG IND 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
57 WARLIKAR TAMANNA GA IND 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
58 SINGH PRAGYA MP IND 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
59 MEGHAWAL LALITA RJ IND 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
60 HOTA ANWESHA OR IND 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
61 S KARUNIYA TN IND 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
62 GARANI ROSHNI WB IND 2 0.40 11 19 -8 Advanced
63 BENNY REEBA CG IND 2 0.33 25 21 +4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 THRIVENI THALLAPALLI TL IND 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
65 MISHRA PRATISHTHA PB IND 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Eliminated
66 WADTE HARSHADA MH IND 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
67 CHAUDHARY DEEPSHIKHA BR IND 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
68 SINHA VARSHA JH IND 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
69 RAJPUT PIHUL JK IND 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
70 SHARMA ARUSHI HP IND 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Eliminated
71 UNNATHI LANKA TL IND 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
72 RANA SWATI SSCB IND 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
73 NANDA ANUSMITA OR IND 1 0.20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
74 KHAJUIRA SHILPA JK IND 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
75 SWARGIARY NILAM AS IND 1 0.20 6 19 -13 Eliminated
76 J JEMELIA TN IND 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
77 KUMARI KHUSHI JH IND 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
78 RANA GITIKA UP IND 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
79 PRUSTY ANSUMITRA OR IND 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
80 LAKSHMI SREEJA VEERAVALLI AP IND 0 0.00 14 24 -10 Eliminated
81 PRIYA KANU HP IND 0 0.00 11 24 -13 Eliminated
82 SAROJ ALKA UP IND 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
83 NAGA PRATHYUSHA DHANALA AP IND 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
84T SHAIRANI SHAHNUMA RJ IND 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
84T NAJUMA NAJUMA RJ IND 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
86T KUMARI MOHINI UP IND 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
86T MITRA SRIYA WB IND 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
88 BHARTI DISHA BR IND 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
89 DAS PURNIMA WB IND 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
90 RAJBHAR MUNMUN WB IND 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
91 KUSUMA SRI KEERTHANA VARRI AP IND 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
DNF SAHOO IPSITA OR IND Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KHATRI TANIKSHA HR IND 23-09-2003
2 HAYER YASHKEERAT KAUR CH IND 17-01-2001
3T MITVA CHAUDHARY GJ IND 06-06-2002
3T LAIKHURAM BIDYABATI MN IND 06-07-1997
5 LOHAN PRACHI HR IND 16-03-2006
6 GULIA TANNU HR IND 13-09-2003
7 ARORA ENA PB IND 24-10-1997
8 NELCYROSE SAIKHOM MN IND 01-02-2006
9 KP GOPIKA KL IND 24-06-2003
10 DABHADE KHUSHI MP IND 20-10-2002
11 PURVASHA PURVASHA CH IND 10-08-2005
12 SANASAM KIRANBALA MN IND 02-02-1999
13 SHETTY RAKSHA MH IND 27-09-2003
14 DALAL SHEETAL HR IND 10-11-2002
15 DUTTA JYOTIKA HP IND 07-10-1996
16 KANG BHAVSEERAT CH IND 01-03-2004
17 NAZIYA SHAIK TL IND 17-04-2005
18 SAHU KU. RUPALI CG IND 26-06-2007
19 MUMTAJ MUMTAJ PB IND 28-04-2001
20 DABAS AVEESHI DL IND
21 TANTI BHABANI AS IND 27-09-1998
22 SAHU KU. MONIKA CG IND 24-01-2000
23 KAUR GOVINDNOOR PB IND 27-02-2006
24 CHAUDHARY DHRUVI GJ IND 13-02-2007
25 BOSE ABIYA KL IND 12-08-2004
26 RAJPUT SANWARI JK IND 12-11-2007
27 BHATRE ANJALI MP IND 06-09-2003
28 SHINDE DNYANESHWARI MH IND 26-01-2004
29 MAHARABAM STELLA DEVI MN IND 08-08-2001
30 DANGI POOJA MP IND 01-10-2003
31 R SRI VIDYA KA IND 12-10-2002
32 DUTTA SUMI AS IND 15-02-1997
33 EA ARUNIMA KL IND 24-01-2004
34 JEROME ASHLEY KL IND 14-05-2004
35 KRIPLANI NEHA DL IND 18-04-2003
36 B NAIDELAE KA IND 04-09-2003
37 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND 14-01-2010
38 UMA MAHESWARI YARRASANI AP IND 28-08-2003
39 KUMARI SHRUTI BR IND 27-09-1993
40 LAD ANUJA MH IND 11-12-2004
41 KARISHMA KARISHMA UK IND 06-02-2006
42 ANAND SHREYA BR IND 29-01-2002
43 PARVATIBEN THAKOR GJ IND 19-06-2002
44 UNNATI UNNATI RJ IND 11-03-2003
45 DHIMAN KRITI DL IND 30-09-2007
46 NAMRATHA JADHAV LALE TL IND 01-11-2004
47 BHAKTI PATEL GJ IND 09-07-2006
48 D RASHMI KA IND 20-06-2002
49 KUMARI MINNI JH IND 22-02-2000
50 GUPTA KEERTI UP IND 08-07-2002
51 L PORCHELVI TN IND 24-11-2008
52 BORAH SUKANYA AS IND 14-11-2007
53 DHANKHAR KHUSHI DL IND 03-10-2003
54 K KIRUTHIKA TN IND 23-12-2007
55 DAREKAR RUCHA SSCB IND 14-07-1996
56 MANIKPURI KU. TULSI CG IND 30-08-2006
57 WARLIKAR TAMANNA GA IND 28-09-2006
58 SINGH PRAGYA MP IND 15-06-2003
59 MEGHAWAL LALITA RJ IND 01-08-1995
60 HOTA ANWESHA OR IND 15-01-2006
61 S KARUNIYA TN IND 15-07-2004
62 GARANI ROSHNI WB IND 01-01-2006
63 BENNY REEBA CG IND 08-01-2009



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 THRIVENI THALLAPALLI TL IND 13-12-2009
65 MISHRA PRATISHTHA PB IND 01-06-2006
66 WADTE HARSHADA MH IND 18-02-2000
67 CHAUDHARY DEEPSHIKHA BR IND 01-11-2005
68 SINHA VARSHA JH IND 16-02-1997
69 RAJPUT PIHUL JK IND 26-02-2002
70 SHARMA ARUSHI HP IND 13-11-2000
71 UNNATHI LANKA TL IND 17-05-2007
72 RANA SWATI SSCB IND 01-01-1993
73 NANDA ANUSMITA OR IND 08-04-2008
74 KHAJUIRA SHILPA JK IND 22-11-2000
75 SWARGIARY NILAM AS IND 19-12-2006
76 J JEMELIA TN IND 26-09-2004
77 KUMARI KHUSHI JH IND 13-09-2009
78 RANA GITIKA UP IND 15-05-2002
79 PRUSTY ANSUMITRA OR IND 14-11-2003
80 LAKSHMI SREEJA VEERAVALLI AP IND 26-01-2007
81 PRIYA KANU HP IND 28-02-2003
82 SAROJ ALKA UP IND 14-06-2000
83 NAGA PRATHYUSHA DHANALA AP IND 29-10-2005
84T SHAIRANI SHAHNUMA RJ IND 03-03-1999
84T NAJUMA NAJUMA RJ IND 02-03-2002
86T KUMARI MOHINI UP IND 09-06-2000
86T MITRA SRIYA WB IND 11-07-2001
88 BHARTI DISHA BR IND 12-07-2005
89 DAS PURNIMA WB IND 07-01-2004
90 RAJBHAR MUNMUN WB IND 08-09-2007
91 KUSUMA SRI KEERTHANA VARRI AP IND 11-04-2008
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGARWAL RASHMI IND Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY IND Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SINGH BALWINDER IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SINGH BISHAM IND Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SINGH NARENDER IND Ref: 1
UDHYACHANDRAN UDHYACHANDRAN IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YADAV RAJ KUMAR IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1



Total entries: 92
Total participants: 92
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 92 participants






